Free choice of dimensions Low pressure loss and reduced flow interference thanks to
an innovative separator profile
A range of installation optionsArchitecturally appealing version for flat and slanting roofs
Pr
od
uc
t f
ac

Temperature resistance
-20°C to +80°C
Order code
RA-E-D-A-W-A-B-A-O
Roof (D)
FD – for flat roofs
SD – for sloping roofs
Model (A)
AD – on roof
ID – in roof
Material (M)
VZ – galvanised
ALU – aluminium
V2A – stainless steel V2A
V4A – stainless steel V4A
CU – copper
Opening in mm (AxB)
A – width
B – length
Can be freely selected
Connector (A)
AD (on roof) – AF support flange
150mm
ID (in roof) – P40, P30, P20 –
pre-formed profile frame with
corner bracket BFS – attachment
including duct cover
Optional (o)
KO – crane eyelets
BA – walk-in model
ES – frost protection 230 V, be-
hind each slat
P-RAL... – powder coating
L-RAL... – painting
RAL colour of choice
Accessories (o)
Insect protection grille
Roof duct
Inspection plate
Frost protection
Technical data Order code legend
Example
Rain separator, galvanised steel, in roof, 1,000 x 1,000, walk-in version with
RAL wet coating for flat roofs
Order code
RA-E-FD-ID-VZ-1000-1000-P40-BA-L-RAL